10,00
10,15
10,30
10,45
11,00
11,15
11,45
12,00

12,30

13,00
14,30

15,00
15,45

16,00
16,15

Balo
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Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 3
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 1

INFANTILES
Gure Auzune
EKA Laudio
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B

Novadiet Miranda B

Laudio B
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
C.B. Galdakao

Laudio C
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B

Novadiet Miranda A

Laudio C
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A

ano H;
" Ed[c(éHn(er bg

.D. CORAZONISTAS

Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Gure Auzune
Eharialdea B
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Novadiet Miranda B
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea B
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
EKA Laudio
Corazonistas A
Novadiet Miranda A
Laudio B

10,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00

12,30
13,00

14,30
15,00
15,30

16,00

Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 8

ALEVINES
Laudio BC
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Laudio BC
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea C
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
C.B. Galdakao
Zabalgana
Corazonistas A
Laudio BC
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B

Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
C.D. Urdaneta
Luis Elejalde
Eharialdea C
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
Zabalgana
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Luis Elejalde
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea B
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
C.D. Urdaneta
Luis Elejalde

10,15
10,45
11,15

11,45
12,15

12,45
13,15
14,45
15,15
15,45

16,15

Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 6

BENJAMINES
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
Laudio BC
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Zabalgana
Corazonistas B
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Zabalgana
Eharialdea B
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
Laudio BC
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Zabalgana
Corazonistas B

C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Ibaiondo
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Ibaiondo
Laudio BC
Corazonistas A
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea A
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A
Ibaiondo
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Corazonistas A



10,00
10,15

10,45

11,00
11,15
11,30
11,45

12,00
12,15
12,30
12,45

13,00
13,15
14,45

15,00

15,15
15,30

15,45
16,00
16,15

Balo

ano H;
" Ed[c[éHn(er bg
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Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 2
Campo 1
Campo 3
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 1
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 3
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 1

INFANTILES
Laudio B
Eharialdea A
EKA Laudio
Laudio C

Novadiet Miranda A

Gure Auzune
Laudio B
Laudio C

Novadiet Miranda A

EKA Laudio

Novadiet Miranda B

Laudio B
Laudio C
EKA Laudio
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea B
C.B. Galdakao
EKA Laudio
Laudio B
Laudio C
Corazonistas A
C.B. Galdakao

Novadiet Miranda A

EKA Laudio
Laudio B
Laudio C

Corazonistas A

Eharialdea B
Laudio C
Corazonistas B
Laudio B
EKA Laudio
Laudio C
Corazonistas B
C.B. Galdakao
Laudio B
Eharialdea A
Laudio C
EKA Laudio
Corazonistas A
Gure Auzune
Laudio B
Laudio C
EKA Laudio

Novadiet Miranda B

Gure Auzune
Corazonistas B
EKA Laudio
Laudio B
Laudio C
Eharialdea B

Novadiet Miranda B

EKA Laudio
Laudio B

10,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30
13,00
14,30
15,00
15,30
16,00

Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 8
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 5

ALEVINES
Laudio BC
Eharialdea C
Laudio BC
Zabalgana
Laudio BC
Luis Elejalde
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B
Laudio BC
Laudio BC
Eharialdea C

Corazonistas A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea A
Laudio BC
Corazonistas B
Laudio BC
C.B. Galdakao
Laudio BC
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
Laudio BC

10,15
10,45
11,15
11,45
12,15
12,45
13,15
14,45
15,15
15,45
16,15

LAUDIO BC

Campo 5
Campo 5
Campo 4
Campo 4
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 5
Campo 5
Campo 5
Campo 4
Campo 4

BENJAMINES
Zabalgana
Laudio BC

C.D. Urdaneta
Laudio BC
Laudio BC

Corazonistas B
Laudio BC
Zabalgana
Laudio BC

C.D. Urdaneta
Laudio BC

Laudio BC
Corazonistas A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Laudio BC
Ibaiondo
Laudio BC
Corazonistas A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B



10,00
10,15
10,30
10,45
11,00
11,15
11,30
11,45
12,00
12,45
13,00
13,15
14,30
14,45
15,00
15,15
15,30
15,45
16,00
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INFANTILES
Campo 3 Laudio B Eharialdea B
Campo 1 Eharialdea A Laudio C
Campo 1 Eharialdea B Gure Auzune
Campo 2  Corazonistas B Eharialdea A
Campo 2  C.B. Galdakao Eharialdea B
Campo 2 Eharialdea A Novadiet Miranda A
Campo 2 Eharialdea B Novadiet Miranda B
Campo 3 EKA Laudio Eharialdea A
Campol  Corazonistas A Eharialdea B
Campo 3 Eharialdea A Laudio B
Campo 1 Eharialdea B Laudio C
Campo 2 Gure Auzune Eharialdea A
Campo 2  Corazonistas B Eharialdea B
Campo 2 Eharialdea A C.B. Galdakao
Campo 2 Eharialdea B Novadiet Miranda A
Campo 3 Novadiet Miranda B Eharialdea A
Campo 3 EKA Laudio Eharialdea B
Campo 1 Eharialdea A Corazonistas A
Campo 3 Eharialdea B Eharialdea A

C.B.F. EHARIALDEA

10,00
10,15
10,30
11,00

11,30

12,00

12,30

13,00

14,30

15,00

15,30

16,00

Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 8
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 8
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 6

ALEVINES
Eharialdea B
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Zabalgana
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea C
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas B
Luis Elejalde
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea C
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea A

Eharialdea C
Eharialdea A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea A
Zabalgana
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Luis Elejalde
C.D. Urdaneta
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea B
Zabalgana
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea C
Laudio BC
Luis Elejalde
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea C
Eharialdea A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B

10,00
10,15
10,45
11,15
11,45
12,15

12,45
13,15

14,45
15,15
15,45

16,15

Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 6
Campo 4
Campo 5
Campo 7
Campo 4
Campo 5

BENJAMINES
Ibaiondo
Eharialdea B
C.D. Urdaneta
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
Laudio BC
Eharialdea A
Laudio BC
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea B
Corazonistas A
Ibaiondo
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
Eharialdea B
Laudio BC
Eharialdea A

Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea B
Zabalgana
Eharialdea A
Ibaiondo
Eharialdea B
C.D. Urdaneta
Eharialdea A
Zabalgana
Eharialdea B
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea A
Corazonistas B
Zabalgana
Eharialdea B
Eharialdea A
Ibaiondo
Eharialdea B
C.D. Urdaneta



10,15
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,45
13,15
14,45
15,15
15,45

10,00
10,30
11,00
11,45
12,15
12,45
13,15
14,45
15,45
16,15

ano
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INFANTILES

Campo3  C.B. Galdakao
Campo 2  Corazonistas A
Campo2  C.B. Galdakao
Campo 1 Laudio C
Campo3  C.B. Galdakao
Campo 1 Novadiet Miranda A
Campol  C.B. Galdakao
Campo 2 Eharialdea A
Campo 2  C.B. Galdakao
Campo 3 Gure Auzune

an ><IX Cd(C((l-!t erbg
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INFANTILES
Campo 2 Gure Auzune
Campo 1 Eharialdea B
Campo 3 Gure Auzune
Campol  Corazonistas B
Campo 3 Gure Auzune
Campo 2 EKA Laudio
Campo 2 Gure Auzune
Campo 3 Laudio B
Campo 3 Gure Auzune

Campo 2 Novadiet Miranda B

Novadiet Miranda B

C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea B
C.B. Galdakao
Corazonistas B
C.B. Galdakao
EKA Laudio
C.B. Galdakao
Laudio B
C.B. Galdakao

Corazonistas A
Gure Auzune
Laudio C
Gure Auzune

Novadiet Miranda A

Gure Auzune

Eharialdea A

Gure Auzune
C.B. Galdakao
Gure Auzune

C.B. GALDAKAO

10,15
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30
13,00
14,30
15,00
15,30
16,00

Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 8
Campo 8
Campo 8
Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 6
Campo 6
Campo 7

ALEVINES
C.B. Galdakao
Zabalgana
C.B. Galdakao
Luis Elejalde
C.D. Urdaneta
C.B. Galdakao
Laudio BC
C.B. Galdakao
Eharialdea C
C.B. Galdakao
Zabalgana

Eharialdea A
C.B. Galdakao
Corazonistas B
C.B. Galdakao
C.B. Galdakao

Eharialdea B
C.B. Galdakao
Corazonistas A
C.B. Galdakao

Eharialdea A
C.B. Galdakao

.D. BM GURE AUZUNE



10,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30
13,00
14,30
15,00
15,30
16,00

10,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30
13,00
14,30
15,00
15,30
16,00

Balo
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Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 6
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 5
Campo 4
Campo 4
Campo 4
Campo 7
Campo 7

Balo

MANO H;
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ALEVINES
Luis Elejalde
Zabalgana
Eharialdea B
Zabalgana
Corazonistas A
Zabalgana
Eharialdea A
C.D. Urdaneta
Zabalgana
Luis Elejalde
Zabalgana

1 5%
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Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 4
Campo 8
Campo 8
Campo 4

ALEVINES
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A
C.D. Urdaneta

Eharialdea C
C.D. Urdaneta

Eharialdea A
C.D. Urdaneta
C.D. Urdaneta

Laudio BC
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas A

Zabalgana
C.B. Galdakao
Zabalgana
Laudio BC
Zabalgana
Eharialdea C
Zabalgana
Zabalgana
Corazonistas B
Zabalgana
C.B. Galdakao

Corazonistas B
C.D. Urdaneta
Luis Elejalde
C.D. Urdaneta
C.B. Galdakao
C.D. Urdaneta
Eharialdea B
Zabalgana
C.D. Urdaneta
Corazonistas B
C.D. Urdaneta

ZABALGANA

10,15
10,45
11,15
11,45
12,15
12,45
13,15
14,45
15,15
15,45
16,15

10,15
10,45
11,15
11,45
12,15
12,45
13,15
14,45
15,15
15,45
16,15

BENJAMINES
Campo 5  Zabalgana Laudio BC
Campo 6 Eharialdea A Zabalgana
Campo 6  Zabalgana Corazonistas B
Campo 7 Ibaiondo Zabalgana
Campo 7 Eharialdea B Zabalgana
Campo 7  Zabalgana Corazonistas A
Campo 6 C.D. Urdaneta Zabalgana
Campo 5  Zabalgana Laudio BC
Campo 6 Eharialdea A Zabalgana
Campo 6  Zabalgana Corazonistas B
Campo 7 Ibaiondo Zabalgana

BENJAMINES
Campo 4 Corazonistas A C.D. Urdaneta
Campo 4 C.D.Urdaneta Eharialdea B
Campo 4 C.D. Urdaneta Laudio BC

Campo5 Eharialdea A C.D. Urdaneta
Campo 5 C.D. Urdaneta Corazonistas B
Campo 6 Ibaiondo C.D. Urdaneta
Campo 6 C.D. Urdaneta Zabalgana
Campo 4 Corazonistas A C.D. Urdaneta
Campo 4 C.D.Urdaneta Eharialdea B
Campo 4 C.D. Urdaneta Laudio BC
Campo 5 Eharialdea A C.D. Urdaneta



10,15
10,45
11,00
11,15
11,30
11,45
12,00
12,15
12,30
12,45
13,00
14,30
14,45
15,00
15,15
15,30
15,45
16,00
16,15

MIRANDA

Campo 3
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 3
Campo 3
Campo 1
Campo 2
Campo 3
Campo 2
Campo 2
Campo 1
Campo 2

INFANTILES
C.B. Galdakao
Novadiet Miranda A
Novadiet Miranda B
Eharialdea A
Eharialdea B
Novadiet Miranda A
Novadiet Miranda B
Gure Auzune
Corazonistas B
Novadiet Miranda A
Novadiet Miranda B
Novadiet Miranda A
EKA Laudio
Eharialdea B
Novadiet Miranda B
Novadiet Miranda A
Laudio B
Corazonistas B
Novadiet Miranda B

Novadiet Miranda B
EKA Laudio
Corazonistas A
Novadiet Miranda A
Novadiet Miranda B
Laudio B
Laudio C
Novadiet Miranda A
Novadiet Miranda B
C.B. Galdakao
Novadiet Miranda A
Corazonistas A
Novadiet Miranda B
Novadiet Miranda A
Eharialdea A
Laudio C
Novadiet Miranda B
Novadiet Miranda A
Gure Auzune

10,00
10,30
11,00
11,30
12,00
12,30
13,00
14,30
15,00
15,30
16,00
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LUIS
ELEJALDE

ALEVINES
Campo 7 Luis Elejalde
Campo 8 Corazonistas B
Campo 8 C.D. Urdaneta
Campo 8 Luis Elejalde
Campo 7 Eharialdea B
Campo 7 Luis Elejalde
Campo 6 Corazonistas A
Campo 7 Luis Elejalde
Campo 5 Eharialdea A
Campo 7 Luis Elejalde
Campo 8 Corazonistas B

Zabalgana
Luis Elejalde
Luis Elejalde

C.B. Galdakao
Luis Elejalde

Laudio BC
Luis Elejalde
Eharialdea C
Luis Elejalde

Zabalgana
Luis Elejalde

IBAIONDO

10,00
10,45
11,15
11,45
12,15
12,45
13,15
14,45
15,15
15,45
16,15

Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 6
Campo 6
Campo 5
Campo 6
Campo 7
Campo 7
Campo 7

BENJAMINES
Ibaiondo
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea B
Ibaiondo
Corazonistas A
Ibaiondo
Laudio BC
Ibaiondo
Corazonistas B
Eharialdea B
Ibaiondo

Eharialdea A
Ibaiondo
Ibaiondo

Zabalgana
Ibaiondo
C.D. Urdaneta
Ibaiondo

Eharialdea A
Ibaiondo
Ibaiondo

Zabalgana



